2012 Electronic Svcs Reported
OCLC

EBSCO Host
HeritageQuest

EBSCO Auto Repair Database
MTLib2Go

InfoTrac

World Book Online
MLN

Encarta Encyclopedia
Novelist

ipage

Dynix Electronic Catalog
Mango Languages
HomeworkMT

LaserCat

Grolier Encyclopedia
BookFinder

Freegal

ProQuest Tribune
Chronicle Guidance
Foundation Center

Gale Cenage Learning
Enter Other ESP Here...
Global Road Warrior
Rosen&#039;s Teen Health & Wellness
Dear Reader

e-library

AtoZtheusa
Encyclopedia Britannica
EBSCO Auto Repair
ERIC

Hunting companion
Reference USA
Ancestry Library Edition
TumbleBooks

EBSCO Discover It!
Ancestry

BookFlix

Grand Total

Count of All

Service Reports
54
53
47
32
20
18
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